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青翔高
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牛津高

清和高

伊万里

鳥栖工

多久高

厳木高

有田工

11

佐農高

小城高

神埼高

鹿島高
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8 佐賀西
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唐津東
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伊商高
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20

13

14

16

17

唐津西
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A B C D
佐賀工 佐賀北 小城高 塩田工

A 佐賀工 ③ ③ 0 ２－１ ２位

B 佐賀北 0 ③ 1 １－２ ３位

C 小城高 0 0 1 ０－３ ４位

D 塩田工 ③ ② ② ３－０ １位

A B C D
清和高 鹿島高 小城高 嬉野高

A 清和高 ③ ③ ② ３－０ １位

B 鹿島高 0 ② 1 １－２ ３位

C 小城高 0 1 1 ０－３ ４位

D 嬉野高 1 ② ② ２－１ ２位

順位女子

男子

決勝リーグ 結果

勝敗 順位

勝敗


